/ 1 7 6 1 7 7 /
<19
>80
40
>110 lm/W
G R O O V E
Design  ESSE-CI
1133

G R O O V E
L O W  P O W E R
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1133/1413/1693/1973/2253/2533/2813/309388
8
7
G R O O V E
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1133/1413/1693/1973/2253/2533/2813/309388
8
7
COD lm mm
43DR24DPLL4 24W 4000K 2468 1133
43DR30DPLL4 30W 4000K 3085 1413
43DR36DPLL4 36W 4000K 3702 1693
43DR42DPLL4 42W 4000K 4318 1973
43DR48DPLL4 48W 4000K 4935 2253
43DR54DPLL4 54W 4000K 5552 2533
43DR60DPLL4 60W 4000K 6169 2813
43DR66DPLL4 66W 4000K 6786 3093
COD lm mm
43DR24DPLL3 24W 3000K 2391 1133
43DR30DPLL3 30W 3000K 2989 1413
43DR36DPLL3 36W 3000K 3587 1693
43DR42DPLL3 42W 3000K 4185 1973
43DR48DPLL3 48W 3000K 4783 2253
43DR54DPLL3 54W 3000K 5381 2533
43DR60DPLL3 60W 3000K 5978 2813
43DR66DPLL3 66W 3000K 6576 3093
COD lm mm
43DI30DPLL4 30W 4000K 3021 1133
43DI36DPLL4 36W 4000K 3625 1413
43DI48DPLL4 48W 4000K 4834 1693
43DI54DPLL4 54W 4000K 5438 1973
43DI72DPLL4 72W 4000K 7250 2253
43DI78DPLL4 78W 4000K 7855 2533
43DI84DPLL4 84W 4000K 8459 2813
43DI90DPLL4 90W 4000K 9063 3093
COD lm mm
43DI30DPLL3 30W 3000K 2989 1133
43DI36DPLL3 36W 3000K 3587 1413
43DI48DPLL3 48W 3000K 4783 1693
43DI54DPLL3 54W 3000K 5381 1973
43DI72DPLL3 72W 3000K 7174 2253
43DI78DPLL3 78W 3000K 7772 2533
43DI84DPLL3 84W 3000K 8370 2813
43DI90DPLL3 90W 3000K 9366 3093
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Direct / indirect emission with DPL technology diffuser

G R O O V E
H I G H  P O W E R
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1133/1413/169388
8
7
G R O O V E
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1133/1413/169388
8
7
COD lm mm
43DR45DPLL4HP 45W 4000K 4986 1133
43DR57DPLL4HP 57W 4000K 6233 1413
43DR68DPLL4HP 68W 4000K 7064 1693
COD lm mm
43DR45DPLL3HP 45W 3000K 4722 1133
43DR57DPLL3HP 57W 3000K 5932 1413
43DR68DPLL3HP 68W 3000K 6690 1693
COD lm mm
43DI51DPLL4HP 51W 4000K 5514 1133
43DI63DPLL4HP 63W 4000K 6812 1413
43DI80DPLL4HP 80W 4000K 8650 1693
COD lm mm
43DI51DPLL3HP 51W 3000K 5244 1133
43DI63DPLL3HP 63W 3000K 6478 1413
43DI80DPLL3HP 80W 3000K 8226 1693
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Direct / indirect emission with DPL technology diffuser

S P O T
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
362
162/262/362
262162
88
8
7
43AA13
43AA06
43AA1330
43AA07
43AA165P 43AA09
43DR24L4A90: 24W(HP) 4000K
43DR12L4A90: 12W(LP) 4000K
43AA11
43DR12L3A90: 12W(LP) 3000K
43DR24L3A90: 24W(HP) 3000K 43AA05
43AA16
43MC2000: 2000mm
43MC1000: 1000mm
G R O O V E

installation.
1 8 7 // 1 8 6
43AARF20COB
43AAND
100 100
43AARF50COB
43AASL 43AAMG
G R O O V E  H C L
D P L
IP 40
1133/1413/1693/ 2253/281388
8
7
G R O O V E  H C L
COD lm mm
43DR48DPLHCL 48W 3840 1133
43DR60DPLHCL 60W 4800 1413
43DR72DPLHCL 72W 5760 1693
43DR96DPLHCL 96W 7680 2253
43DR120DPLHCL 120W 9600 2813
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S